Rank Competitor(s)

1
2
3
4

Mira Mcgrath

Sophie Baird

Levi Wall

Tanaiya Efford-Hurley

Club

Polaris FSC
Polaris FSC
Polaris FSC
Polaris FSC

Shkate Canada

Erin Maher

Date:

18-Jan-2026

2026 Labrador Figure Skating Classic

Section

NL
NL
NL
NL

5:05:41PM

Happy Valley - Goose Bay, NL
January 17 to 18, 2026

STAR 6 Women (Free Program)

Category Result Summary
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19.44
19.43
17.40
16.15

Sheila Beard

Patinage Canada



